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Course learning Outcomes (CLOs) Measurement
Course Title:Click or tap here to enter text.                Course Code: Click or tap here to enter text. Semester:Click or tap here to enter text.  
Lecturer: Click or tap here to enter text.                  Department:Click or tap here to enter text.  
	Learning 
	Assessment methods 
	
	CLOs

	Outcomes
	Assign.
	 Quizzes 
	Mid 1 exam
	Mid 2 or MTP
	Lab. exam
	Final exam
	Total 
( 100)
	Actual level
	Target
level

	Domain
	Code
	(    5   ) Marks
	(         ) Marks
	(   15    ) Marks
	(     20    )
Marks
	(   20   )
Marks
	( 40  )
Marks
	
	100%
	100%

	Knowledge
	KI
	☒	4/5
	
	4/5
	8/10
	8/10
	15/20
	39/50
	78%
	75%

	
	K2
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	K3
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	K4
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	K5
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	Skills
	S1
	☒	
	
	8/10
	4/5
	4/5
	7/10
	23/30
	77%
	72%

	
	S2
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	S3
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	S4
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	S5
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	Values
	V1
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	V2
	☒	
	
	
	4/5
	4/5
	7/10 
	14/20
	70%
	72%

	
	V3
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	V4
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	

	
	V5
	☐	
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	
	



